Alaska Rifle Club 2020 Financial Report

Available Funds

Checking account 12/31/2020

Bang and Clang 12/31/2020

Total

Major Sources of Income in 2020

$12,659.94

$957.13

$13,617.07

B&C and matches (after expenses) $2142.30

Sale of .308 & .223 ammo

Dues ($30x66)

Estimated 2021 Income

Expected 2021 Expenses
PO Box rental

Storage locker

Insurance

Birchwood storage
Website (3 yr)

CMP

Alaska Outdoor Council
Electronic targes ($700x7)

Tablets ($70x16)

$100
$588
$550
$720
$200
$30
$50
$4900

$1120

Total $8258

$3250

$1980

$4200



